KYTIPIAKO

EMMOPIKO KAl

BIOMHXANIKO

EMNIMEAHTHPIO

NAevkwola 18.04.2014

MNpog: ‘OMoug toug EvéLadepopevoug
Ano: Tunpa Yinpeowwv kat Epnopiov
Opa: Anpootieg Npoodopég Katap
Kupieg / Kuploy,

EcwkAsiovtal oXeTIKOL TTiVaKEG ovo.pOpPLKA JLE TO TILO TIAVW BEA yLa EVNUEPWON
oag.

Me extipnon

Xplotog Netoidng
AtevBuvtic Yrinpeowwy kat Epmopiou

New®. IpiBa Aiyevri 38 & Aehnyinpyn 3,
T.0. 21455,1509 Asukwaia, Kunpog,
TnA.+357-22889890, OaE.+357- 22667593,
Email: annac@ccci.org.cy



FltEE TR

roleumn  Beastess

Pet

i
{

Gatar

&

OMA-2014-38
OMA-2013-145

GT14104000
GT14103800

LT14103700

G714104100
GT141039800 -

LT114103500

LT14103400
ST14MT0054

ST14MT0055

Fire alarm system upgrade for

Fahad Bin Ali Palace

Consultancy services for supplying
Kahramaa electricity to 2 porta
cabins sites

Maintenance street lighting and S5
EQ at QP industrial cities

0&M of remote water quality

- monitoring environmental buoys

Epic for upgrading merox F&G Det &
NGL 1/2/3/4 fire water syst ctrl plc

SATGO, MES/ 0585 Loy

Batch inhibition of gas lines on call-

‘off ba_sls witnin Dl_.;khan fields . -

Epic for Additional water storage at

Jabel tank farm, Dukhan -

Corporate well log data validation

Call-off cont for window cleaning in

MES -

Stocking and subply of safety rigger'
boots on call-off basis for a period
of three (3) years

 Sale and removal of sh:r_e_dded wood.

- stockplled atRLC

AF/C/
AL5365R2/14

AF/G/
ASPB416R1/14

AF/MIAA30B4/14

AF/C/AL5470/14

AFIM/AF2052/14

AF/C/
ASP5473/14

AF/C/
ALAT5369R1/13

AF/C/
AL5340R1/13

AFCIALS4TE/14

Supply, installation, testing and
commissioning of eccentric reducer
at suction side for Kahramaa room
at Aspire Logistics

Supply , detivery & installation of
pool bar counter at Aspetar

Comprehensive maintenance of
IPTV system (media project centre)
at Apsire Academy and Aspire
Sports Hall in Aspire Zone

Supply & delivery of toilet and Bio-

QR 11,000

QR 24,000

QR 1130,000

(R 400,000

QR 20,000

QR 350,000
 QR900,000
QR 50,000
- OR32,000

. new ref't_ner_y admi_n bidg. at QPREF, ...

- QR 10,000 )

QR 10,000

QR 5,000

OR 5,000

QR 20,000

QR 7,000

hazard pedal operated hins to aspire -

Logistics

IT infrastructure maintenance
& repair services for Awaya IP :
telephony at Aspire Zone Foundation

Supply, delivery & installation
including hardware refreshment and
Data migration and configuration

of IBM AlX system for Aspetar
Laboratary Information System

Design, supply, delivery &
installation of main entrance canopy
for the proposed torch-ballroom
area at ladies club in Aspire Zone

Investigate and issue report on roof
and cladding leaks at various Aspire
Zone venues

Provision of catering supples an
rall-off basis for Aspire Zone

QR 30,000

-QR 50,000

QR 15,000

QR 37,500

(R 30,000

~ OR300

QR 500

~ QR500

N/A

QR 200

QR 500

~QR500 .

N/A

QR 200

QR 100
QR100

QR 300

QR 300

QR 500

QR 300

QR 500

QR 500

QR 300

QR 500

QR 500

22/04/2014
22/04/2014

20/04/2014
20/04/2014

4/5/2014

27/04/2014

2700412014

4/5/2014

4018

21/04/2014
(12:00hrs)

14/04/2014
(12:00hrs)

27/04/2014

27/04/2014

27/04/2014

27/04/2014
29/04/2014

29/04/2014

27/04/2014

27/04/2014

22/04/2014




21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

TG 797/2014

LTC 781/2014

LTC  742/2013

LTC 751/2013

GTC
630/2014

GTC  633/2014

LTC 7772014

GTC  601/2013

- LTC/756/2013

6T 60972013

S © PWA/
IE==S
- RESHGHAL

AL st ) 3
Adatar Gesarves The Bost

STC/001/14-15

PWA/
STC/002/14-15

: e PWA/
I
==l

B SN S U O Y
Gatar Deserves The Desd

STC/049/13-14

PWA/
GTC/002/14-15

- PWA/
- GTC/096/13-14

i |

RESHEHAL

Umia ll Goaid b

Qatar Deserves The Bust

~ GTC/070/13-14/

Ministry
of interior

ST

PWA/

GTE/097/13-14

PWA/

R1

166 2013/2014

AFIC/
AL53BBR1/14
AF/C/
ALEC5487/14

Supply of sensors for hydrant and
hydrant units

DR new security infrastructure

Consultancy services for updating
KM electricity and water regulation

Two(2) years call-off contract for
providing customers assistants
{cashiers) at Kanramaa tankers
filling stations ;

Two years call-off agreement for
supply of outdoor switchgears

Two years call-off agreement for
supply of feeder pillars with j' Type
and ‘Din' type fuses

Petabyte cost-effective storage for
main and DR

Consultancy services for Qatar's -
- long-term electricity transmission -

development plan

Call-off contract for disconnecting
and connecting electricity meters

Three {3} years regular mai_ntenanée"

contract (PH-1) for fire protection
and fire fighting systems at various
Kahramaa buildings/ famimes state
of Qatar

Supply & comissioning of VAN
Mounted with portable GCTV

. survey camera system, inclusive

of Accessories and components
for sewer pipeline inspection AA/
DOM/13-14/M/1572-6.06/S

Doha & Rayyan sewe'rage.'

- scheme sewer Extension & house
- gonnections at Muaither Area -
- {Job ref. #93/2012) 1A/D- HCHS—

14/C/081/8

0n call for one year supply of
A/C units for PTPS and STW's of

drainage networks O&M department

AA/DOM/13-14/M/1308-1.05/5

Mechanical & Electrical
Maintenance/Enhancement works

for pumping stations AA/DOM/13- 1

14/MH1614-2.06/G

Construction of temporary container
vyard for Doha Port at Jerry
Musabbeh BA/13-14/C/010/G

Post contract professional
consultancy servcies for the
construction of new pumplng station
PS 16M and interceptor sewer IA—
D/13-14/005/G : :

Construction of additional
classrooms for (3) Nos. schools
around Doha and villages BA/13-
14/C/054/G

1) Renting (6) Customs Clearance
counters at Abu Samra border Entry
point for (3) years. 2) Renting (3)

Customs clearance counters at Abu -

Samra border Exit Point for (3) years

Installation of artificial Turf at
various outdoor areas in Aspire Zone

Repair of two (2) units of ozone
generators at Energy Center in
Aspire Zone

QR 30,000
QR 100,000
QR 40,000

OR 150,000

‘0R5,000,000

QR 2,500,000

QR 100,000

- OR180,000

QR 100,000

QR 3,300,000 . -

QR 26,000

 OR35000 -

QR 31,000

QR 200,000

QR50,000

OR 500,000 -

" QR 400,000

0R 10,000

(R 20,000

OR 30,000

QR 500
QR 500
QR 500
QR 12,000

QR 5,000

~ QR500

QR 1,000

QR 500

QR 3000

QR 500

QR750

QR 500
QR1,000
QR 2,000

© QR1,000

QR 1,000

(R 100

QR 500

OR 500

16/04/2014

04/05/2014
Not later than
11:00am
27/04/2014
Not later than
11:00 am
27/04/2014
Not later than
12 pm

By noon of
13/04/2014

15/05/2014

Mot later than
11:00am
01/05/2014

* Not Jater than
11:00am

20/04/2014
Not later than
11:00am

10/04/2014

ot later than
_ 11_:00 am

13;’04!2014
Time: Before
12:00 noon

17/04/2014 |
- Not later than

11:00am

12/5(2014

 5/5/2014

14/04/2014

13/05/2014

15/04/2014
. !

PR

- 15/0472014

il
ral

Monday
14,‘04"2014

20/04/2014

29/04/2014



	C
	tenders13.4.14
	tenders13.4.14..

