

Λευκωσία 18.04.2014

Προς: Όλους τους Ενδιαφερόμενους Από: Τμήμα Υπηρεσιών και Εμπορίου Θέμα: Δημόσιες Προσφορές Κατάρ

Κυρίες / Κύριοι,

Εσωκλείονται σχετικοί πίνακες αναφορικά με το πιο πάνω θέμα για ενημέρωση σας.

Με εκτίμηση

Χρίστος Πετσίδης Διευθυντής Υπηρεσιών και Εμπορίου

Λεωφ. Γρίβα Διγενή 38 & Δεληγιώργη 3, Τ.Θ. 21455,1509 Λευκωσία, Κύπρος, Τηλ.+357-22889890, Φαξ.+357- 22667593,

Email: annac@ccci.org.cy

The state of the s	
QMA-2014-38 Fire alarm system upgrade for QR 11,000 QR 300 Qatar Fahad Bin Ali Palace	22/04/2014
Museums Authority QMA-2013-145 Consultancy services for supplying QR 24,000 QR 500 Kahramaa electricity to 2 porta cabins sites	22/04/2014
GT14104000 Maintenance street lighting and SS QR 1130,000 QR 500 EQ at QP industrial cities	20/04/2014
GT14103900 0&M of remote water quality QR 400,000 N/A monitoring environmental buoys	20/04/2014
LT14103700 Epic for upgrading merox F&G Det & QR 20,000 QR 200 NGL 1/2/3/4 fire water syst ctrl plc ATGO, MES	4/5/2014
GT14104100 Batch inhibition of gas lines on call- QR 350,000 QR 500 off basis within Dukhan fields	27/04/2014
off basis within Dukhan fields GT141039800 Epic for Additional water storage at QR 900,000 QR 500 Jabel tank farm, Dukhan	27/04/2014
LT114103500 Corporate well log data validation QR 50,000 N/A	4/5/2014
LT14103400 Call-off cont for window cleaning in QR 32,000 QR 200 new refinery admin bldg. at QPREF, MES	4/5/2014
ST14MT0054 Stocking and supply of safety rigger QR 10,000 QR 100 boots on call-off basis for a period of three (3) years	21/04/2014 (12:00hrs)
ST14MT0055 Sale and removal of shredded wood QR 10,000 QR 100 stockpiled at RLC	14/04/2014 (12:00hrs)
AF/C/ Supply, installation, testing and QR 5,000 QR 300 commissioning of eccentric reducer at suction side for Kahramaa room at Aspire Logistics	27/04/2014
AF/C/ Supply , delivery & installation of QR 5,000 QR 300 ASP5416R1/14 pool bar counter at Aspetar	27/04/2014
AF/M/AA3064/14 Comprehensive maintenance of QR 20,000 QR 500 IPTV system (media project centre) at Apsire Academy and Aspire Sports Hall in Aspire Zone	27/04/2014
AF/C/AL5470/14 Supply & delivery of toilet and Bio-QR 7,000 QR 300 hazard pedal operated bins to aspire Logistics	27/04/2014
AF/M/AF2052/14 IT infrastructure maintenance QR 30,000 QR 500 & repair services for Awaya IP telephony at Aspire Zone Foundation	29/04/2014
AF/C/ Supply, delivery & installation QR 50,000 QR 500 ASP5473/14 including hardware refreshment and Data migration and configuration of IBM AIX system for Aspetar Laboratory Information System	29/04/2014
AF/C/ Design, supply, delivery & QR 15,000 QR 300 installation of main entrance canopy for the proposed torch-ballroom area at ladies club in Aspire Zone	27/04/2014
AF/C/ Investigate and issue report on roof QR 37,500 QR 500 AL5340R1/13 and cladding leaks at various Aspire Zone venues	27/04/2014
AF/C/AL5478/14 Provision of catering supples on QR 30,000 QR 500 call-off basis for Aspire Zone	22/04/2014



	/
/	0
(У
1	1

ALVE N		e Hallnaiclo.	SUPREM	TENDER BOND	FEES	DATE
21	William College Colleg	LTC 797/2014	Supply of sensors for hydrant and hydrant units	QR 30,000	QR 500	04/05/2014 Not later than 11:00am
22		LTC 781/2014	DR new security infrastructure	QR 100,000	QR 500	27/04/2014 Not later than 11:00 am
23		LTC 742/2013	Consultancy services for updating KM electricity and water regulation	QR 40,000	QR 500	27/04/2014 Not later than 12 pm
24		LTC 751/2013	Two(2) years call-off contract for providing customers assistants (cashiers) at Kahramaa tankers	QR 150,000	QR 500	By noon of 13/04/2014
25	A. A	GTC 630/2014	filling stations Two years call-off agreement for supply of outdoor switchgears	QR 5,000,000	QR 12,000	15/05/2014 Not later than 11:00am
26		GTC 633/2014	Two years call-off agreement for supply of feeder pillars with 'j' type and 'Din' type fuses	QR 2,500,000	QR 5,000	01/05/2014 Not later than 11:00am
27	\$ 1	LTC 777/2014	Petabyte cost-effective storage for main and DR	QR 100,000	QR 500	20/04/2014 Not later than 11:00am
28		GTC 601/2013	Consultancy services for Qatar's long-term electricity transmission development plan	QR 180,000	QR 1,000	10/04/2014 Not later than 11:00 am
29		LTC/756/2013	Call-off contract for disconnecting and connecting electricity meters	QR 100,000	QR 500	13/04/2014 Time: Before 12:00 noon
30		GTC 609/2013	Three (3) years regular maintenance contract (PH-I) for fire protection and fire fighting systems at various Kahramaa buildings/ facilities-state of Qatar	QR 3,300,000	QR 3000	17/04/2014 Not later than 11:00am
31	AGHRU فطر تسند ق اللامضان Qatar Deserves The Best	PWA/ STC/001/14-15	Supply & comissioning of VAN Mounted with portable CCTV survey camera system, inclusive of Accessories and components for sewer pipeline inspection AA/ DOM/13-14/M/1572-6.06/S	QR 26,000	QR 500	12/5/2014
32		PWA/ STC/002/14-15	Doha & Rayyan sewerage scheme sewer Extension & house connections at Muaither Area (Job ref. #93/2012) IA/D-HC/13- 14/C/081/S	QR 35,000	QR 750	5/5/2014
33	أأكل	PWA/ STC/049/13-14	On call for one year supply of A/C units for PTPS and STW's of drainage networks 0&M department AA/D0M/13-14/M/1309-1.05/S	QR 31,000	QR 500	14/04/2014
34	فطر تستحيق الأفضيل Qatar Deserves The Best	PWA/ GTC/002/14-15	Mechanical & Electrical Maintenance/Enhancement works for pumping stations AA/DOM/13- 14/M/1614-2.06/G	QR 200,000	QR 1,000	13/05/2014
35		PWA/ GTC/096/13-14	Construction of temporary container yard for Doha Port at Jerry Musabbeh BA/13-14/C/010/G	QR 50,000	QR 2,000	15/04/2014
36		PWA/ GTC/097/13-14	Post contract professional consultancy servcies for the construction of new pumping station PS 16N and interceptor sewer IA- D/13-14/005/G	QR 500,000	QR 1,000	15/04/2014
37	قطر تستحق الأفضال Qatar Deserves The Best	PWA/ GTC/070/13-14/ R1	Construction of additional classrooms for (3) Nos. schools around Doha and villages BA/13- 14/C/054/G	QR 400,000	QR 1,000	15/04/2014
38	Ministry of interior	166 2013/2014	1) Renting (6) Customs Clearance counters at Abu Samra border Entry point for (3) years. 2) Renting (3) Customs clearance counters at Abu Samra border Exit Point for (3) years	QR 10,000	QR 100	Monday 14/04/2014
39	PIR,	AF/C/ AL5368R1/14	Installation of artificial Turf at various outdoor areas in Aspire Zone	QR 20,000	QR 500	29/04/2014
40	- 48	AF/C/ ALEC5487/14	Repair of two (2) units of ozone generators at Energy Center in Aspire Zone	QR 30,000	QR 500	29/04/2014